
NAME AGENCY EMAIL Steering Comm.

Lee Andersen TAMU Forest Service landersen@tfs.tamu.edu X - Chair

Mike Carloss DU mcarloss@ducks.org

Steve Rockwood DU srockwood@ducks.org

Keith McKnight LMVJV steven_mcknight@fws.gov

Anne Mini LMVJV amini@abcbirds.org

Jason Villwock NRCS - Bryan TX jason.villwock@usda.gov

Frank Baca NRCS - Bryan TX franklin.baca@tx.usda.gov

Jason Hohlt NRCS - Bryan TX jason.hohlt@tx.usda.gov

Brian Townsend NRCS - TX brian.townsend@usda.gov

Mike Oliver NRCS - Laison NWTF mike.oliver@usda.gov

Steve Jester NWRA sjesterpfc@refugeassociation.org

Jeremy Everitts NWTF - AR jeveritts@nwtf.org

Annie Farrell NWTF afarrell@nwtf.net X 

Jamie Hooker NWTF - TX jhooker@nwtf.net

Austin Klais Quail Forever aklais@quailforever.org

Thomas Janke Quail Forever tjanke@pheasantsforever.org

Brandon Belcher TNC  TX brandon.belcher@tnc.org

Andy McCrady TAMU Forest Service wmccrady@tfs.tamu.edu

J. Hawkins TAMU Forest Service jhawkins@tfs.tamu.edu

J. Kendall TAMU Forest Service jkendall@tfs.tamu.edu

Michael Easley TAMU Forest Service measley@tfs.tamu.edu

Tyler Wayland TAMU - Kingsville tyler.wayland@tamuk.edu

R. Hughes Texas Forestry rhughes@texasforestry.org

Andrea Webb TPWD Andrea.Webb@tpwd.texas.gov

Arlene Kalmbach TPWD Arlene.Kalmbach@tpwd.texas.gov

Brandon Childers TPWD Brandon.Childers@tpwd.texas.gov

Christopher Farrell TPWD Christopher.Farrell@tpwd.texas.gov

Clifford Shackelford TPWD Clifford.Shackelford@tpwd.texas.gov

David Campbell TPWD David.Campbell@tpwd.texas.gov

Heidi Kryger TPWD Heidi.Kryger@tpwd.texas.gov

James (Clay) Shipes TPWD James.Shipes@tpwd.texas.gov

Jason Hardin TPWD Jason.Hardin@tpwd.texas.gov

Jeff Raasch TPWD Jeff.Raasch@tpwd.texas.gov X

John Silovsky TPWD John.Silovsky@tpwd.texas.gov

Kevin Herriman TPWD Kevin.Herriman@tpwd.texas.gov

Marcos DeJesus TPWD Marcos.Dejesus@tpwd.texas.gov X

Matt Symmank TPWD Matt.Symmank@tpwd.texas.gov

Micah Poteet TPWD Micah.Poteet@tpwd.texas.gov

Penny Wilkerson (Pettit) TPWD Penny.Wilkerson@tpwd.texas.gov

Ragan White TPWD Ragan.White@tpwd.texas.gov

Reuben Gay TPWD Reuben.Gay@tpwd.texas.gov

Rusty Wood TPWD Rusty.Wood@tpwd.texas.gov

Stephanie Price TPWD Stephanie.Price@tpwd.texas.gov

Stephen Lange TPWD Stephen.Lange@tpwd.texas.gov

Tim Siegmund TPWD Tim.Siegmund@tpwd.texas.gov

Timothy Bister TPWD Timothy.Bister@tpwd.texas.gov

Vanessa Neace TPWD Vanessa.Neace@tpwd.texas.gov

William Newman TPWD William.Newman@tpwd.texas.gov

Matthew Seavey USACE matthew.l.seavey@usace.army.mil

Steve Arey USFWS steve_arey@fws.gov

Jim Mueller USFWS jim_mueller@fws.gov

Don Dietz Forest Resource Consultants ddietz@frcemail.com

Laura Ashley Overdyke CLI & Consultant lao@caddolake.us

Laura Speight Eco Services/Working Dogs weevilrancher@gmail.com

Robert Speight NETX WMD netmwd@aol.com
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Jenny Sanders TLIT

Colin McDonald 

Jason Estrella TPWD Jason.estrella@tpwd.texas.gov

mailto:Jason.estrella@tpwd.texas.gov

